o ® NN N R W N e

e e e < )
® 4 AN N R W N = O

Introduction

The one-person librarian: a profile
Professional isolation and independence
Managing the library

The library board or committee
Basics I: the one-person library
Basics II: self-management

Basics III: time management
Collection development

Technical services

Personnel considerations

Further personnel considerations
The business of librarianship

The library office

Library services

Automation: feasible or not?

Promotion and public relations

Afterword: why work in a one-person library?

Index

Contents

16
23
31
36

57
62

8 & 8 3

1
121
131
147
161
170
173



