Contents

1	Introduction	1
2	The one-person librarian: a profile	8
3	Professional isolation and independence	16
4	Managing the library	23
5	The library board or committee	31
6	Basics I: the one-person library	36
7	Basics II: self-management	46
8	Basics III: time management	57
9	Collection development	62
10	Technical services	78
11	Personnel considerations	88
12	Further personnel considerations	99
13	The business of librarianship	109
14	The library office	121
15	Library services	131
16	Automation: feasible or not?	147
17	Promotion and public relations	161
18	Afterword: why work in a one-person library?	170
	Index	173